
SEMESTER WEEK DATES  ACADEMIC EVENTS

Week 0 September 14, 2023 Last date for accepting documents for Exemption(Advanced Standing) Fall 2023 intake

Week 0 September 24, 2023 Module registrations for FALL 2023 - All  Breda University Programmes

Week 0 September 27, 2023 Prophet's Birthday *

Week 1 October 08, 2023 FALL 2023 - UG classes commence  

Week 1 October 08, 2023 Orientation Programme New Intake Fall 2023

Week 1 October 08 - 12, 2023 Add/Drop Period  FALL 2023  -All UG programmes/Last date for module registration

Week 4 - 7 October 29 - November 23, 2023 Registrations for Fall 2023 Supplementary Exams

Week 4 - October 29,  2023 onwards Registrations open for SPRING 2024 new intake

Week 5 November 04, 2023 Registration open for Graduation Ceremony

Week 6 November 18, 2023 National Day *

Week 7 November 23, 2023 Last date for Module/Programme Withdrawal                       

Week 7 November 25, 2023 Last day to register for Graduation Ceremony

Week 9 December 09, 2023 (Saturday) Graduation Ceremony (Breda)

Week 10 December 10, 2023 (Sunday) Graduation Ceremony (CU Bachelor, PG, PG-Cert and ARM)

Week 11 - December 17, 2023 - February 22, 2024 Change of specialisation/Award - Application accepted

Week 14 January 07, 2024 Issue of Exam Hall Tickets Fall 2023 End Semester Exams

Week 14 January 11, 2024 FALL 2023 - UG classes conclude

Week 15 January 14, 2024 End Semester Exams - FALL 2023 commence

Week 15 January 14, 2024 Internship Led Project I and II starts

Week 16 January 21 - 25, 2024 Presentation: Project 3 - Work Based

Week 16 January 22, 2024 End Semester Exams - FALL 2023 conclude

Week 16 - 21 January 23 - February 29, 2024 Intra Semester Break 

Week 0 February 07, 2024 Al Israa Wa Al Meraj *

Week 19 February 12 - 14, 2024 Presentations: Internship Led Project I and II

Week 20 February 22, 2024 Release of FALL 2023 Semester Results 

Week 21 February 25 - 29, 2024 Grade Appeals - FALL 2023

Week 21 February 25 - 29, 2024 Apply for Interim Exit and Graduation Notification

SEMESTER WEEK DATES  ACADEMIC EVENTS

Week 0 February 15, 2024 Last date for accepting documents for Exemption(Advanced Standing) Spring 2024 intake

Week 0 February 28, 2024 Module registrations for SPRING 2024 - All  Breda University Programmes

Week 1 March 03, 2024 SPRING 2024 - UG classes commence

Week 1 March 03, 2024 Orientation Programme SPRING 2024 New Intake - All UG programmes

Week 1 March 03 - 07, 2024 Add/Drop Period  of SPRING 2024 / Last date for registration Spring 2024 intake

Week 2 March 11, 2024 Beginning of Ramadan*

Week 4 - 7 March 24 - April 18, 2024 Registrations for SPRING 2024 Supplementary Exams 

Week 6 April 09 - 13, 2024 Eid ul Fitr*

Week 7 April 18, 2024 Last date for Module/Programme Withdrawal

Week 13 May 26, 2024 Registration open for FALL 2024 new intake Admissions

Week 13 May 26, 2024 Issue of Exam Hall Tickets

Week 14 June 06, 2024 SPRING 2024 - UG classes conclude

Week 15 June 09, 2024 End Semester Exams - SPRING 2024 commence *

Week 15 June 09, 2024 Internship Led Project I and II starts

Week 16 - June 16 - September 26, 2024 Change of specialisation/Award - Application accepted

Week 16 June 16 - June 20, 2024 Eid Al Adha* 

Week 17 June 27, 2024 End Semester Exams - SPRING 2024 conclude

Week 18 June 30 - July 02, 2024 Presentation: Project 3 - Work Based *

Week 19 - July 07 - September 28, 2024 Summer Break (as appropriate)

Week 19 July 07 - 09, 2024 Presentations: Internship Led Project I and II

Week 19 July 08, 2024 Hijri New Year*

Week 21 July 24, 2024 Release of SPRING 2024  Semester Results 

Week 21 - 22 July 25 - 31, 2024 Grade Appeals - SPRING 2024

Week 22 - 23 July 28 - August 08, 2024 Apply for Interim Exit and Graduation Notification

SEMESTER WEEK DATES ACADEMIC EVENTS

Week 0 July 24 - 25, 2024 Module Registrations - BU Programmes - Summer 2024

Week 1 - 6 July 28 - September 05, 2024 SUMMER 2024 - UG classes commence

Week 1 July 28 - August 01, 2024 Registrations for Summer 2024 Supplementary Exams

Week 3 August 13 - 15, 2024 Issue of Supplementary Exam hall ticket

Week 4 August 18, 2024 SUMMER 2024 Supplementary Exams commence  

Week 6 September 03 - 05, 2024 Issue of Exam Hall Tickets

Week 6 September 05, 2024 SUMMER 2024  - UG classes conclude

Week 7 September 08 - 12, 2024 SUMMER 2024 End Semester Exams

Week 8 - September 15 - 28, 2024 Intra Semester Break

Week 8 September 16, 2024 Prophet's Birthday *

Week 9 September 26, 2024 Release of SUMMER 2024  Semester Results

Week 10 September 29 - October 03, 2024 Grade Appeals - SUMMER 2024

Week 10 - 11 September 29 - October 10, 2024 Apply for Interim Exit and Graduation Notification

Week 0 September 24 - 26, 2024 Orientation Programme - New Intake Fall 2024

Week 0 September 26, 2024 Orientation Programme - New Intake Fall 2024 Part time students

Week 0 October 01, 2024 Module registrations for FALL 2024 - All  Breda University Programmes

Week 1 Fall-2024 October 06, 2024 FALL 2024 - UG classes commence  

*TENTATIVE - TO BE FOLLOWED AS PER GOVERNMENT ANNOUNCEMENTS

NOTE 1: Add/Drop of  module not permitted in Summer semester 

NOTE 2: Add/Drop for FALL & SPRING is one week

NOTE 3: Grade Appeal will be five working days from the announcement of result

NOTE 4: In case of public holidays examination dates are subject to change

NOTE 5: Exams and Project presentations will be scheduled on Saturday if required.

UNDERGRADUATE PROGRAMMES ACADEMIC CALENDAR (AY 2023 - 2024)
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